
Sl.No Name Agency Dzongkhag Designation Contact No e-mail address Venue

1 Sonam Tobgay DOR- Sjonkar S/Jonkar AE 17697688 sonamt607@gmail.com JNEC

2 Kinley Choden DOR- Sjonkar S/Jonkar Engineer 17341795 kinleyc@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

3 Ddorji Phuntsho RRCO, SJ S/Jonkar  Revenue Inspector 17766101 dorjiphuntsho@mof.gov.bt JNEC

4 Jigme Tenzing DoR-Lingmethang Mongar Enginer 17563357 jigmetenzin@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

5 Tsheten Dema DoR-Lingmethang Mongar JE 17368795 sangay1994wangmo@gmail.com JNEC

6 Sangay Wangmo DoR-Lingmethang Mongar JE 17451700 finsayentey@gmail.com JNEC

7 Yonten Phuntsho DoR-Lingmethang Mongar JE 17968618 JNEC

8 Sangay Dhendup DoR-Lingmethang Mongar JE 17674061 JNEC

9 Sangay Thinley Samdrup Jongkhar Thromde Samdrup Jongkhar Engineer JNEC

10 Soanm Wangchuk Samdrup Jongkhar Thromde Samdrup Jongkhar Engineer JNEC

11 Tshering Choden Samdrup Jongkhar Thromde Samdrup Jongkhar Techncian JNEC

12 Sangay Jamtsho Samdrup Jongkhar Thromde Samdrup Jongkhar Engineer JNEC

13 Dechen Norbu Samdrup Jongkhar Thromde Samdrup Jongkhar Engineer JNEC

14 Sonam Penjo RBA JE 17780307 sonampenjor723@yahoo.com JNEC

15 Singye Wangchuk Zhemgang Dzongkhag Zhemgang AE JNEC

16 Binod Kumar Tamang Zhemgang Dzongkhag Zhemgang AE JNEC

17 Yeshi Gyeltshen Zhemgang Dzongkhag Zhemgang AE JNEC

18 Yeshi Rinzin Zhemgang Dzongkhag Zhemgang AE JNEC

19 Kuenga Zhemgang Dzongkhag Zhemgang AE JNEC

20 Thinley Dorji Regional Referral Hospital Mongar Asst. Procurement Officer 77100108 tdorji@mrrh.gov.bt JNEC

21 Cheki Eden Regional Referral Hospital Mongar Accountant 17115694 cheki2007@gmail.com JNEC

22 Thinley Wangmo Regional Referral Hospital Mongar Accountant 17773584 twangmo@mrrh.gov.bt JNEC

23 Dhan Raj Subba Regional Referral Hospital Mongar Maintenance In-charge 17661834 Dhanx1976@gmai.com JNEC

24 Karma Yeshi Regional Referral Hospital Mongar Dy. Chief Adm Officer 17890623 kyeshi@mrrh.gov.bt JNEC

25 Tshewang Samdup Dzongkhag Administration Thimphu 17776655 tsamdup@thimphu.gov.bt JNEC

26 Cheki Wangchuk DoR Trashigang EE 17550317 cwangchuk@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

27 Dorji Drakpa DoR Trashigang JE 17540594 dorjidrakpa11@gmail.com JNEC

28 Chenga Dorji DoR Trashigang JE 17453608 chengad89@gmail.com JNEC

29 Ngawang Peday DoR Trashigang JE 17810774 tan48lhamo@gmail.com JNEC

30 Tshering Deki DoR Trashigang JE 17603180 tsheringdeki94@gmail.co JNEC
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1 Lakjay Dzongkhag Administration Trashigang Dy. EE 17831152 lekjay@trashigang.gov.bt JNEC

2 Kibo Wangchuk Dzongkhag Administration Trashigang Engnieer 17270735 JNEC

3 Norbu Wangdi Dzongkhag Administration Trashigang Assistant Engineer 77337885 JNEC

4 Norbu Gyeltshen Dzongkhag Administration Trashigang JE 17585439 JNEC

5 Nima Gyeltshen Dzongkhag Administration Trashigang JE 17452915 JNEC

6 Karma Sangay RAA S-Jongkhar Auditor-I 17928400 ksangay@bhutanaudit.gov.bt JNEC

7 Ram Bahadur Darjee Dzongkhag Administration Mongar Engnieer 17545548 rbdarjay@mongar.gov.bt JNEC

8 Tashi Chozang Dzongkhag Administration Mongar Assistant Engineer 17693192 tchozang@mongar.gov.bt JNEC

9 Amber Bahadur Pradhan Dzongkhag Administration Mongar Junior Engineer 17879139 abpradhan@mongar.gov.bt JNEC

10 Dendup Tshering Dzongkhag Administration Mongar Junior Engineer 17509360 dtshering@mongar.gov.bt JNEC

11 Karma Wangmo Dzongkhag Administration Mongar Junior Engineer 17509884 kwangmo@mongar.gov.bt JNEC

12 Sangay Duba DoR Tingtibi Zhemgang Engineer 17120698 Sangaycholden@gmail.com JNEC

13 Tashi Choden DoR Tingtibi Zhemgang Junior Engineer 17420302 charkhar59@gmail.com JNEC

14 Ngawang Namgyel DoR Tingtibi Zhemgang Junior Engineer 17498008 luecy92@gmail.com JNEC

15 Kinley Dorji Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Dy. EE 17795151 kdorji@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

16 Meena Gurung Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Engineer 17850139 mgurung@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

17 Phub Om Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Engineer 17979191 pom@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

18 Sangay Pemo Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Assistant Engineer 17711311 spemo@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

19 Ugyen Yangchen Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Junior Engineer 17730665 uyangchen@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

20 Tashi Drukpa Dept. of Engineering Services Thimphu Dy. EE 17537550 tdrukpa@mowhs.gov.bt JNEC

21 Damcho Zangmo Dzongkhag Administration Pemagatshel DE JNEC

22 Samten Choeda Nganglam Pemagatshel AE JNEC

23 Tashi Dorji Dzongkhag Administration Pemagatshel AE JNEC

24 Tshetrim Zangmo Dzongkhag Administration Pemagatshel AE JNEC

25 Soanm Norbu Dzongkhag Administration Pemagatshel JE JNEC

26 Karma Thinley Dzongkhag Administration Lhuentse DSO 17625953 thinleyk@lhuentse.gov.bt JNEC

27 Tashi Gyeltshe Dzongkhag Administration Lhuentse DT Secretary 17781551 tgyeltshen@lhuentse.gov.bt JNEC

28 Sachin Limbu Dzongkhag Administration Lhuentse Environment Officer 17774440 slimbu@lhuentse.gov.bt JNEC

29 Pema Thekcho Dzongkhag Administration Lhuentse Junior Engineer 17760993 pthekcho@lhuentse.gov.bt JNEC

30 Jamyang Chophel Dzongkhag Administration Lhuentse Accountant 17321516 jamyang14chophel@gmail.com JNEC

Second Batch : 26-27 October 2016 : Venue- JNEC  Dewathang, . Eastern region, Reporting Time 8:45 AM
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